			Sugar Pi	PAI 11 1 171				
NATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services.	1 100het 1 1st	MUNGOUS W		Done by			
Date In: 1814/2019 11-37	Jeb description		Date & Timo Comp	loted	Dougo			
Ref No: NPA MSG 90202841	SAS c-filling	*/	i					
Veh No: SLV 8808 C	E-mail (bjala si	lus, AlC 2hrs)						
001 101 1128 1310	I-Motor Claim	Porm	6					
	I-Motor W/O	I-Motor W/O (Withles OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)						
OD : Th ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded							
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report						
TP insurer:	The state of the s		Owner/Wksn	000511012 AS				
Profurred Wisp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (aranollare are interesting		Tolt	Faxt				
TP Enriculius: Veh Nor	STILL.	INC ()/Non-INC(), ,				
Owner/Driver: (21119		Tel:	٠,)			
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: ()			
Confirmed by r (Dates,	Timer)			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	4]			
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()					
Excess: (\$) Loading:\$	1,000 ()/\$2,000	()			ARTHUR THE PROPERTY.			
Seminal field of the service of the			社会的特别的企业	121112	18.00			
() Walk-In Customar : Customers I	nformation strictly Con	Idential & St	rictly NO refer of re	polior.				
The state of the s	urer URGENTLY.		`` · .,					
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Inve	oice: YES()/N	0();T	owing Cor (·	i'	.)			
	NACHOLIN SALAMAN MANANAN MANAN	ORNUNUSVIO		LEANIN	Fallandby .			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car (иховычиналичи <u>.</u>	W. Suntanior Parket Street	1	A).			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)							
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	530002				′ :			
of oppositional test to the free transfer	45000) (/		1					
Injurý:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-and the second	Stratification.			
national swift and a second conservation of				での	SCHOOL STREET			
San								
·								
	-	WILLIAM STATE	NAMES OF STREET	N. P. WOOD	Nation Williams			
10190V6U	•	1039149415	THE SET AND THE SET OF	经外外 数	STATE OF WAR			
MILL WAS THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	With the second second second second second	tleporting (330);	ING (140)				
N19190858K		1) AR 1 Apolden	Assessment (\$100);					
iomontsijarienninge i ja sesta i		2) DA Demage	Assessment (\$100);	\$40/\$45				
river/Owner:		2) DA Demare 2) TP : Towing 1 4) PT : Follow-1	Assessment (\$100); Fee hrough Survey	\$40/\$43 \$120 y) \$30				
river/Owner: onthet No:		2) DA Denute 3) TP t Towing 4) PT t Follow-I 5) PT t Follow-I For tiglinium	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve trains) bld Only (Well)	\$40/\$45 \$120 7) \$30 1 Jan 2005} \$73	100			
river/Owner: ontact No:		2) DA i Damage 3) TF 1 Towing 1 4) FT 1 Follow-1 5) FT 1 Follow-1 For claiming 1 6) TR 1 Rs-large 7) N1 1 Idau DA	Assessment (\$100); Fee Pirough Survey Prough Survey (Resurve resinal ING Only Over It etton + SMRT Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 7) \$30 1 Jan 2005}	100			
river/Owner: onthet No:		2) DA I Damage 3) TP 1 Towing 1 4) PT 1 Follow-T 5) PT 1 Follow-T For claiming 1 6) TR 1 Re-Jamps 7) N1 1 Idau DA 4) NTUC Additi	Assessment (\$100); Fee Pirough Survey Prough Survey (Resurve resinal ING Only Over It etton + SMRT Survey	\$40343 \$120 7) \$30 1 Jan 2003 } \$73 *, \$160				
ontact No: criver/Owner: crive		2) DA i Darrage 3) TP 1 Towing 1 4) PT 1 Fellow-1 5) PT 1 Fellow-1 For claiming 6 6) TR 1 Re-impe 7) N1 1 Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi OR! *N5: Courier	Assessment (\$100); Fee Intough Survey Intough Survey (Resurve Instinct this Only (West it edon + SMRT Survey onal Services:- y Car/Tpt Allowance	\$40243 \$120 7) \$300 1 Jan 2003} \$73 *, \$160				
river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion;		2) DA i Danage 3) TP : Towing 4) PT : Follow-1 5) PT : Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR : Re-large 7) N1 : Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi OD! • N5: Caurier • No: Repair (Assessment (\$100); Fre Incough Survey Incough Survey (Resurve) Incough Survey (Resurve) Incough Survey (Resurve) Incough Survey Incough In	\$40/345 \$120 2) \$300 2 Jan 2003} \$73 \$160 \$30 \$310				
river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion;		2) DA i Damage 3) TP 2 Towing 1 4) PT 1 Follow-1 5) PT 1 Follow-1 For claiming 1 6) TR 1 Re-large 7) N1 1 Idau DA 1) NTUC Additi OD! N5: Courter N6: Hepsir 6 * N7; Fost Re-	Assessment (\$100); Fig. Incough Survey Incough Survey (Reserve Italian) INO Only (Nest it edon + SMRT Survey Incough Survey In	\$40243 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$20 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2				
river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion; C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA i Damage 3) TP 1 Towley 4) PT 1 Follow-1 5) PT 1 Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR 1 Re-large 7) NI 1 Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi OR! • NS: Cauries • NS: Cauries • NS: DV / C TP (NII) 17 9) NII: Iday M	Assessment (\$100); Fee Incough Survey Incough Survey (Reserve Italian INC Only (Nest It edon + SMRT Survey Onal Services: y Cer / Tpt Allowands De-ordination pair Inspection ellect Uxcess Coordination F (Nest INC) egalust INC	\$40243 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$20 \$160 \$20 \$22 \$3				
river/Owner: onthet No: nrnaged Portion; C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA i Damage 3) TP 2 Towing 1 4) PT 1 Follow-1 5) PT 1 Follow-1 For claiming 1 6) TR 1 Re-large 7) N1 1 Idau DA 1) NTUC Additi OD! N5: Courter N6: Hepsir 6 * N7; Fost Re-	Assessment (\$100); Fee Incough Survey Incough Survey (Resurve Italial INC Only (Marili edon + SMRT Survey onal Servicas: y Cef / Tpt Allowanus De-ordination pair Inspection pair Inspection pliest Excess Coordination F (Near INC) egalast INC obile	\$40243 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$20 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2				

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 15/11/2019 11:37
15/11/2019 11:37
14/11/2019 13:00
ALONG JALAN KELABU ASAP
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLV8308C
TAN HUIYING,LAVINIA(CHEN HUIYING,LAVINIA)MRS GINA
S8202176J
LAVINIATAN@ME.COM
(LOCAL) +65-90275506
OFFICE-90275506
KIA
SORENTO
at FERRYING KID
y NO
REPORTING ONLY
PRIVATE CAR
MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
D 300097265 QMX
TAN HUIYING, LAVINIA (CHEN HUIYING, LAVINIA) MRS GINA
S8202176J
16/01/1982

 NRIC No
 \$8202176J

 Date Of Birth
 16/01/1982

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/11/2007

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90275506

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90275506

EMail Address LAVINIATAN@ME.COM

Address

6 JALAN KELABU ASAP

Postcode

278202

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO.

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

Passenger 2

NAME:

: HELPER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

SON

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJT11U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

PORCHE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicyholder's Signature Date & Tyne: 1054 AM

15 NOV 201

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 1054AM

15 NOV 2019

Reporting Centre Mame

NRIC/FIN No.

B) SST 11 U

my car

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Was d	driving along Jalan Kelabu Asap when a black Mercedes varido me. The street is a two way street is the loss one the loss of th
sped Jon	cards me. The street is a two way street
	the left side (bassenger side)
	the avoid the uncoming black Merch
had tu	a little shortoly and it bright
/	mai was parked in one of the murther late
on the	street. My car scrape against the front left of the bumper.
corner	of the bumper.
	· ·
ABATION	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

1054 AM

15 NOV 2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: (054AM)

15 NOV 2019

Reporting Centre Personn

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Д	CCIDE	IT DATE:(_	14:111	2019 10	D/MM/YYM), TIME+1	13.0	0 1/1111111	ы
L	OCATIO	N: Jo	lan Kela	bu Asap		11.	·	Tan san	mq
ELPFUR F BOYS.	OCATIO D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	ETAILS OF VEHICLE INSURANT POLICY N POLICY Y MAKE & M TYPE: (SALC VEHICLE C PURPOSE ARE YOU C F NO, PLEA SURED / PO NAME: NRIC/FIN/ ADDRESS:	VEHICLE NUMBER: DE COMPA UMBER: YPE: (COMI AODEL: DON / COL CATEGORY OF USING A LAIMING L ASE STATE (TO COLICY HOL TAN PASSPORT:	SLV NY! D3000 PREHENSIVE I/PRIVATE/ AT ACCIDEN INDER YOUR HIRD PARTY DER HUIYING S820: Jajan Ke	8308C MSIG 97165 / THIRD PAR / AN / LORR COMMERCI TIME: FI OWN INSUI CLAIM / RE LAVINI 21765 Jabu A	CONTA	PARTY F RCYCLE, / DRCYCLE ENOS ENNO) ONLY)	FEMALEL	ī) Şuv
4 No of passen	ال رجاء	CONTINUE IVER NAME:	100	RIYER ALSO		LDER	-1		-
Civeleding elvin			ASSPORT!	ABOVE		_CONTA	(MALE / I	FEMALE)	_
• •	f)U 4. WA IF	AYE OF D AS DRIVE NO, RELA	ION: INDO PRIVING R AN EMPL TIONSHIP	OF THE DR	HE INSURE	D'S COM	SANAS U	(ES /(NO)	
d	12/1	くしているない	MACEL IOR)	I/ WET / OT	HERS	/incks			
	7. a) R	YES, PLEA	TO POUCÉ SE STATE W	(YES / NO) HICH POLIC	ESTATIONS	390		(40) f() (4)	y
4 He of passing a Clinduiding drive	(0)	RD PARTY T VEHICLE DRIVER'S	NUMBER:_	TZZ	ш	_MODEL:	FEER	ARI POR	echk
()	C)	NRIC/FIN	VPASSPOR	TI		_CONTA	CT:		_
Who of passang (Including driv	ir d)	VEHICLE DRIVER'S	NUMBER;_ NAME;			_MODEL:		· ,	
CŽ	211	INITIO/FIN	/PASSPORT			_CONTA	CI:		- C
			,	5.0		97			
		a <u>p</u>		**	7			1	#)
		W0			10.			20 (4	

email = laviniatan@me.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Major Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore D68807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CORY

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

2.

D 300097165 QMX

Excess : SGD700

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLV8308C
 - Name of Policyholder Tan Huiying Lavinia
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 3. 18/01/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 4. 17/01/2020
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Tan Huiying Lavinia, Chia Wei Quan Gavin

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any tradeor business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED DUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Fallure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maiaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Michael W Gourlay Chief Executive Officer